
Bachelor of Nursing with Honours in General Health Care 

Bachelor of Nursing with Honours in Mental Health Care 

NURS N110F Fundamentals of Anatomy and Physiology 
2024/2025 Autumn term timetable 

 

Lecture – Class A (T01-T06, T13-T14, T19-T20) 
Course Coordinator: Dr. Simon YAU [Class A] (syau@hkmu.edu.hk) 

 Dr. Chun Wai TAM [Class B] (cwtam@hkmu.edu.hk) 

Teaching Team: Dr. Ariel CHOW (akmchow@hkmu.edu.hk) 
 Dr. Ronald PANG (rpang@hkmu.edu.hk) 

 Dr. Way LAU 

Dr. Jeff TJONG 

(wkwlau@hkmu.edu.hk) 

(jtjong@hkmu.edu.hk) 

 
Week Topic Date Time Venue Lecturer 

1 L1 & L2 

Introduction to human body 

02-09-2024 Mon 1100-1300 F0201 Simon 

03-09-2024 Tue 0900-1100 D0212 Simon 

2 L3 & L4 

Biochemical processes in a cell 

09-09-2024 Mon 1100-1300 F0201 Simon 

10-09-2024 Tue 0900-1100 D0212 Simon 

3 L5 & L6 

Haematology and lymphatic system 

16-09-2024 Mon 1100-1300 F0201 Ariel 

17-09-2024 Tue 0900-1100 D0212 Ariel 

4 L7 & L8 

Immune system (1) 

23-09-2024 Mon 1100-1300 F0201 Ariel 

24-09-2024 Tue 0900-1100 D0212 Ariel 

5 L9 & L10 

Immune system (2) 

30-09-2024 Mon 1100-1300 F0201 Ariel 

01-10-2024 Tue PH 

6 L11 & L12 

Cardiovascular system (1) 

07-10-2024 Mon 1100-1300 F0201 Ariel 

08-10-2024 Tue 0900-1100 D0212 Ariel 

7 L13 & L14 

Cardiovascular system (2) 

14-10-2024 Mon 1100-1300 F0201 Ariel 

15-10-2024 Tue 0900-1100 D0212 Ariel 

8 L15 & L16 

Respiratory system (1) 

21-10-2024 Mon 1100-1300 F0201 Simon 

22-10-2024 Tue 0900-1100 D0212 Simon 

9 L17 & L18 

Respiratory system (2) 

28-10-2024 Mon 1100-1300 F0201 Simon 

29-10-2024 Tue 0900-1100 D0212 Simon 

10 L19 & L20 

Urinary system (1) 

04-11-2024 Mon 1100-1300 F0201 Ronald 

05-11-2024 Tue 0900-1100 D0212 Ronald 

11 L21 & L22 

Urinary system (2) 

11-11-2024 Mon 1100-1300 F0201 Ronald 

12-11-2024 Tue 0900-1100 D0212 Ronald 

12 L23 & L24: 

Musculoskeletal system (1) 

18-11-2024 Mon 1100-1300 F0201 Ronald 

19-11-2024 Tue 0900-1100 D0212 Ronald 

13 L25 & L26: 

Musculoskeletal system (2) 

25-11-2024 Mon 1100-1300 F0201 Ronald 

26-11-2024 Tue 0900-1100 D0212 Ronald 

Wk 2, 

Spring 

Supp. Class: 

*Written Test (60% OCAS) 
25-01-2025 Sat 1000-1200 TBC 

 



Bachelor of Nursing with Honours in General Health Care 

Bachelor of Nursing with Honours in Mental Health Care 

NURS N110F Fundamentals of Anatomy and Physiology 
2024/2025 Autumn term timetable 

 

Lecture – Class B (T07-T12, T15-T18) 
Course Coordinator: Dr. Simon YAU [Class A] (syau@hkmu.edu.hk) 

 Dr. Chun Wai TAM [Class B] (cwtam@hkmu.edu.hk) 

Teaching Team: Dr. Ariel CHOW (akmchow@hkmu.edu.hk) 
 Dr. Ronald PANG (rpang@hkmu.edu.hk) 

 Dr. Way LAU 

Dr. Jeff TJONG 

(wkwlau@hkmu.edu.hk) 

(jtjong@hkmu.edu.hk) 

 
Week Topic Date Time Venue Lecturer 

1 L1 & L2 

Introduction to human body 

02-09-2024 Mon 1100-1300 D0212 TAM 

03-09-2024 Tue 0900-1100 F0201 TAM 

2 L3 & L4 

Biochemical processes in a cell 

09-09-2024 Mon 1100-1300 D0212 TAM 

10-09-2024 Tue 0900-1100 F0201 TAM 

3 L5 & L6 

Haematology and lymphatic system 

16-09-2024 Mon 1100-1300 D0212 Jeff 

17-09-2024 Tue 0900-1100 F0201 Jeff 

4 L7 & L8 

Immune system (1) 

23-09-2024 Mon 1100-1300 D0212 Jeff 

24-09-2024 Tue 0900-1100 F0201 Jeff 

5 L9 & L10 

Immune system (2) 

30-09-2024 Mon 1100-1300 D0212 Jeff 

01-10-2024 Tue PH 

6 L11 & L12 

Cardiovascular system (1) 

07-10-2024 Mon 1100-1300 D0212 Jeff 

08-10-2024 Tue 0900-1100 F0201 Jeff 

7 L13 & L14 

Cardiovascular system (2) 

14-10-2024 Mon 1100-1300 D0212 Jeff 

15-10-2024 Tue 0900-1100 F0201 Jeff 

8 L15 & L16 

Respiratory system (1) 

21-10-2024 Mon 1100-1300 D0212 TAM 

22-10-2024 Tue 0900-1100 F0201 TAM 

9 L17 & L18 

Respiratory system (2) 

28-10-2024 Mon 1100-1300 D0212 TAM 

29-10-2024 Tue 0900-1100 F0201 TAM 

10 L19 & L20 

Urinary system (1) 

04-11-2024 Mon 1100-1300 D0212 Way 

05-11-2024 Tue 0900-1100 F0201 Way 

11 L21 & L22 

Urinary system (2) 

11-11-2024 Mon 1100-1300 D0212 Way 

12-11-2024 Tue 0900-1100 F0201 Way 

12 L23 & L24: 

Musculoskeletal system (1) 

18-11-2024 Mon 1100-1300 D0212 Way 

19-11-2024 Tue 0900-1100 F0201 Way 

13 L25 & L26: 

Musculoskeletal system (2) 

25-11-2024 Mon 1100-1300 D0212 Way 

26-11-2024 Tue 0900-1100 F0201 Way 

Wk 2, 

Spring 

Supp. Class: 

*Written Test (60% OCAS) 
25-01-2025 Sat 1000-1200 TBC 

 

 


